
1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025

Memorial Fees

2 line entry
5 line entry
8 line entry 
5 line entry with floral emblem 
5 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal 
8 line entry with floral emblem 
8 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal 
8 line entry with full coat of arms

2 line entry
5 line entry
8 line entry
5 line entry with floral emblem
5 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with floral emblem
8 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with full coat of arms

2 line entry
5 line entry
8 line entry
5 line entry with floral emblem
5 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with floral emblem
8 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with full coat of arms

2 line entry
5 line entry
8 line entry
5 line entry with floral emblem
5 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with floral emblem
8 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with full coat of arms

High Elms Lane
Garston
Watford
Hertfordshire WD25 0JS

Tel: 01923 673285
www.westhertscrem.org
Email: postmaster@westhertscrem.org
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£64
£109
£133
£212
£234
£249
£268
£291

£46
£56
£75

£170
£187
£189
£206
£257

£47
£60
£78

£174
£191
£192
£209
£260

£86
£110
£124
£224
£241
£238
£255
£306

2 line entry
5 line entry
8 line entry
5 line entry with floral emblem
5 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with floral emblem 
8 line entry with badge, crest, bird or animal
8 line entry with full coat of arms 

£41
£48
£67

£162
£179
£181
£198
£249

* Please contact us for further information regarding availability and prices.
Donations: Garden Memorial and Bulb Scheme ~ Amount as desired.

If you require any further information please do not hesitate to speak to a member of the office staff

Dedication of a Memorial Leather 
Panel in our Book of Remembrance 
Chapel (5 years)

Provision of a new or replacement 
Inscription Panel 

Dedication of a Cloister Wall Plaque 
(5 years) Please contact us regarding 
availability

Provision of a new or replacement 
Wall Plaque 

Dedication of a Memorial Rose Bush 
(5 years) accompanied by one 
commemorative plaque

Dedication of a Memorial Shrub or 
Tree (10 years) accompanied by one 
commemorative plaque 

Provision of a commemorative 
plaque, additional or replacement 
plaque for above garden memorials 

Endowment of a Memorial Garden 
Seat with a commemorative 
plaque (10 years)

Replacement Memorial Plaque 
for a Garden Seat

Endowment of a Memorial 
Hexagonal Slate Plaque (10 years)
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£239

£93

£239

£110

£269

£359

£69 

Entries in the main volume of the 
Book of Remembrance

Copy of the main entry on a Memorial Card

Copy of the main entry on a Folded Card

Copy of the main entry on a Miniature Book
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*

*

* 

An additional entry taken from the Book of 
Remembrance and added to an 
existing Miniature Book

Other dedicated memorials


